PACIOPEA HA IX CEMECTAP 2024/2025 - BexOn [ nHekoAormja n akyuepctBo

Cekoj 6AOK BeKBW TPae 3caatn=4 yaca Bex6om

14.10-18.10.2024

Yacosn

[loHeAeAHMK

BTOPHUK

YeTBPTOK

[MeTtok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

A11-15

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

b 21-25

A11-15 b26-30

17-18 h

18-19 h

21.10-25.10.2024

HYacosn

[loHEeAEAHMK

BTtoPHUK

Cpepa

YeTBPTOK

[MeTtok

Cab6ora

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

14-15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

b 16-20

b 16-20

17-18 h

18-19 h

MPA3HUK - AeH Ha
MakeapoHcCKkaTa
PeBOAyUMOHEPHA
bor6a

b 26-30

A 1.5

b 21.25%

A 6-10




28.10-01.11.2024 KOAOKBNYMCKA HEAEAA

Yacosn

[loHeABAHVK

BTtoPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[MeTtok

Cabora

08-15h

04.11-08.11.2024

Yacosn

[loHeAeAHVK

BTOPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[etok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

A11-15%

b 16-20

14-15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

b 26-30

b 21.25

17-18 h

18-19 h

11.11-15.11.2024

Yacosn

[ToOHEAEAHMK

BtoPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

letok

Cabora

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

b 16-20

b 26-30

A11-15%

b 21.25

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

b 21.2%

A 6-10
b 26-30

Al1-15
b 16-20

Al.5

A 6-10

17-18 h

18-19 h




18.11-22.11.2024

Yacosn [loHeAeAHVK

BTOPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[Metok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

A 6-10

b 16-20

Al1-15

b 26-30

A1.5

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

A11-1%

b 21.2%

A 1.5
b 26-30

b 16-20

A 6-10
b 21.25

17-18 h

18-19 h

25.11.29.11.2024 KOAOKBNYMCKA HEAEAA

Yacosn [loHeAeAHMK

BTOoPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[MeTtok

Caborta

08-15h

[ nHekoAornja A+b

02.12-06.12.2024

HYacosn [ToOHEeAEAHUK

BroPHUK

Cpepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTok

Cabota

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

A 6-10

b 16-20

Al11-1%

b 26-30

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

A11-15

A 6-10
b 21.25

Al-5
b 26-30

Al.5
b 16-20

b 21.2%

17-18 h

18-19 h




09.12-13.12.2024

Yacosn

[loHeAeAHVK

BTOPHUK

YeTBPTOK

[Metok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

CB.KAnmeHT
OXPUACKMU

b 26-30

b 26-30

Al11-15

A 6-10
b 16-20

Al1-15
b 16-20

Al.5
b 21.25

16.12-20.12.2024

Yacosn

[loHEeAEAHMK

BTOPHUK

Cpepa

YeTBPTOK

[MeTtok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

Al.5

b 21.2%

b 26-30

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

A 6-10
b 26-30

0A 14,00 b 16-20
OA 15,00 A 11-15

oA 14,00 b 21-25
0A 15,00 A 6-10

Al11-1%

b 16-20

17-18 h

18-19 h




23.12-27.12.2024 KOAOKBUYMCKA HEAEAA

Yacosn

[loHEeAEAHMK

BTOoPHUK

Cpepa

YeTBPTOK

[MeTtok

Caborta

08-15 h

30.12-03.01.2025

Yacosn

[loHeAeAHVK

BTOPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[Metok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

14-15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

06.01-10.01.2025

Yacosn

[loOHEeABAHMIK

BTOPHUK

Cpepa

YeTBPTOK

[letok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

BbaapHnk

Boxnk

b 21.25

Al.5

b 16-20

A 6-10

b 26-30

Al11-15




13.01.-17.01.2025

Yacosmn [loHEeAEAHMK

BTOoPHUK

Cpepa

YeTBPTOK

[MeTtok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

b 26-30

KoAOKBNym
[ nHekoAormnja A+b

13-14 h

14-15h

15-16 h

A 6-10

16-17 h

A11-1%
b 16-20

17-18 h

18-19 h




